Smoking Acc. International Ltd.
H-4028 Debrecen, Kassai út 131/B.
Hungary
Modee Premium LED Warehouse Lighting 100W 4000K IP65 (14500 lumen) A-series
2024.11.11.
Single Color
Die-cast aluminum
High Bay
AC
100W
100W
14500 Lumen ±10%
2835: 188
≥90%
220V ~ 50Hz
450mA ±10%
420V ±10%
100° ±10°
No
Ø275xH662mm
1040 ±5g
25.000h
≥80
IP65
Color Mode
Material
Shape
Base
Wattage
Wattage reference
Lumen Output
LED Specs / Number
Power factor
Voltage
Input Current
Output Voltage
Beam Angle
Dimmable
Dimensions
Weight
Lifetime
CRI
IP
color packaging
1
300x300x105mm
4000K
MPL-UFOIP654000K100WA
EAN (product): 5999574565600